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2024 -25 Summer Season
Tuesday Rnd Wednesday Rnd

1-Oct-2024 1 2-Oct-2024 1
8-Oct-2024 2 9-Oct-2024 2
15-Oct-2024 3 16-Oct-2024 3
22-Oct-2024 4 23-Oct-2024 4
29-Oct-2024 5 30-Oct-2024 5
5-Nov-2024 - 6-Nov-2024 6

12-Nov-2024 6 13-Nov-2024 7
19-Nov-2024 7 20-Nov-2024 8
26-Nov-2024 8 27-Nov-2024 9
3-Dec-2024 9 4-Dec-2024 10

10-Dec-2024 10 11-Dec-2024 11
17-Dec-2024 - 18-Dec-2024 -
24-Dec-2024 - 25-Dec-2024 -
31-Dec-2024 - 1-Jan-2025 -
7-Jan-2025 - 8-Jan-2025 -
14-Jan-2025 11 15-Jan-2025 12
21-Jan-2025 12 22-Jan-2025 13
28-Jan-2025 13 29-Jan-2025 14
4-Feb-2025 14 5-Feb-2025 15
11-Feb-2025 15 12-Feb-2025 16
18-Feb-2025 16 19-Feb-2025 17
25-Feb-2025 17 26-Feb-2025 18
4-Mar-2025 18 5-Mar-2025 19
11-Mar-2025 - 12-Mar-2025 -
18-Mar-2025 19 19-Mar-2025 20
25-Mar-2025 SF 26-Mar-2025 SF
1-Apr-2025 GF 2-Apr-2025 GF
8-Apr-2025 1 9-Apr-2025 1

Holiday Date in 2024
Melbourne Cup Tuesday 5 November
Christmas Day1 Wednesday 25 December

Boxing Day Thursday 26 December

Holiday Date in 2025
New Year's Day Monday 1 January
Australia Day Monday 27 January
Grand Prix 13-16 March
Labour Day Sunday 10 March
Good Friday Thursday 18 April
Saturday before Easter Sunday Friday 19 April
Easter Sunday Saturday 20 April
Easter Monday Sunday 21 April
ANZAC Day Thursday 25 April
King's Birthday Sunday 9 June
Friday before the AFL Grand Final Subject to AFL schedule3
Melbourne Cup Tuesday 4 November
Christmas Day Wednesday 25 December
Boxing Day Thursday 26 December

Term 4 7th Oct 20th Dec

Term 1 28th Jan 4th April
Term 2 22nd Apr 4th July
Term 3 21st July 19th Sept
Term 4 6th Oct 19th Dec

https://business.vic.gov.au/business-information/public-holidays/victorian-public-holidays-2025#grandfinalfriday

